
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Shot Put M55 (6) Pentathlon
Judge: BOGUSZ Małgorzata

Patrick Chala FRA Eaubonne, FRA 08-02-02WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 16.02

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-27  15:55:00

End: 19-03-27  16:25:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3225 Dariusz KRAKOWIAK M55 Poland 12.82 869     

2 4151 Damon BLAKEMORE M55 United States of America 11.49 765     

3 2693 Vytautas ZANIAUSKAS M55 Lithuania 11.45 761     

4 1798 Rolf KROPKA M55 Germany 10.94 722     

5 3229 Jerzy KRAUZE M55 Poland 10.45 684     

6 1253 Ian CRAWLEY M55 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  9.97 647     

7 1016 Frederic BURLETT M55 France  9.81 634     

8 2499 Giorgio SPAGNOLI M55 Italy  9.66 623     

9 1877 Lutz NASCHKE M55 Germany  9.64 621     

10 1148 Salem SAICHI M55 France  9.63 620     

11 463 Jan REIN M55 Czech Republic  9.50 611     

12 1795 Horst KRIEG M55 Germany  9.38 601     

13 2421 Marco Claudio MASTROLORENZI M55 Italy  8.15 507     

1049 Jean Luc DUEZ M55 France DNS 0     

2892 Miroslaw ANTKOWIAK M55 Poland DNS 0     
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I II III

12.04 12.82 12.59Dariusz KRAKOWIAK

11.19 11.30 11.49Damon BLAKEMORE

11.45 10.87 xVytautas ZANIAUSKAS

x 10.94 xRolf KROPKA

10.45 x xJerzy KRAUZE

9.09 9.48 9.97Ian CRAWLEY

9.81 x xFrederic BURLETT

9.66 9.08 9.44Giorgio SPAGNOLI

9.21 x 9.64Lutz NASCHKE

8.95 9.63 xSalem SAICHI

9.40 9.50 xJan REIN

9.36 9.38 xHorst KRIEG

7.95 8.15 7.90Marco Claudio MASTROLOREN

Miroslaw ANTKOWIAK

Jean Luc DUEZ

GROUP 2
Start:  19-03-27  16:00:02

End: 19-03-27  16:25:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 4244 Zdzislaw MARCISZ M55 United States of America 11.64 776     

2 3879 Jean-Pierre PAHUD M55 Switzerland  9.48 609     

3 691 Valeriy KUZMICHEV M55 Spain  9.41 603     

4 1576 Ekkehard ARNOLDI M55 Germany  9.20 587     

5 131 Hermann KIENDLER M55 Austria  9.05 575     

6 3782 Carlos PEREIRA M55 Portugal  8.71 549     

7 521 Knud Erik PEDERSEN M55 Denmark  8.52 535     

8 1330 Paul GUEST M55 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  8.30 518     

9 3032 Wlodzimierz FORYS M55 Poland  7.91 489     

10 865 Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN M55 Finland  7.62 466     

11 3729 Marek ZAJCHOWSKI M55 Poland  7.18 433     

12 260 Marcelo SANTOS M55 Brazil  7.13 429     

13 64 Philip HNIAT M55 Australia  6.51 382     

14 1509 Pete STEPNEY M55 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  5.93 339     

1498 Alan SMITH M55 Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNS 0     
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I II III

10.98 11.64 xZdzislaw MARCISZ

9.09 9.48 xJean-Pierre PAHUD

9.17 x 9.41Valeriy KUZMICHEV

9.20 8.78 8.65Ekkehard ARNOLDI

8.67 8.67 9.05Hermann KIENDLER

7.61 8.71 8.13Carlos PEREIRA

8.00 8.52 8.42Knud Erik PEDERSEN

8.30 7.84 xPaul GUEST

7.76 6.97 7.91Wlodzimierz FORYS

x 6.72 7.62Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN

x 7.18 6.89Marek ZAJCHOWSKI

7.13 6.40 xMarcelo SANTOS

6.25 6.04 6.51Philip HNIAT

5.54 5.76 5.93Pete STEPNEY

Alan SMITH
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Damon BLAKEMORE United States of America1  2645

Dariusz KRAKOWIAK Poland2  2417 228

Rolf KROPKA Germany3  2412 233

Vytautas ZANIAUSKAS Lithuania4  2409 236

Jerzy KRAUZE Poland5  2344 301

Salem SAICHI France6  2343 302

Lutz NASCHKE Germany7  2272 373

Carlos PEREIRA Portugal8  2197 448

Paul GUEST Great Britain and Northern Irelan9  2126 519

Ian CRAWLEY Great Britain and Northern Irelan10  2101 544

Marco Claudio MASTROLORE Italy11  2061 584

Giorgio SPAGNOLI Italy12  2037 608

Frederic BURLETT France13  2031 614

Horst KRIEG Germany14  1827 818

Valeriy KUZMICHEV Spain15  1775 870

Jean-Pierre PAHUD Switzerland16  1765 880

Zdzislaw MARCISZ United States of America17  1694 951

Hermann KIENDLER Austria18  1680 965

Jan REIN Czech Republic19  1576 1069

Marcelo SANTOS Brazil20  1539 1106

Pete STEPNEY Great Britain and Northern Irelan21  1527 1118

Knud Erik PEDERSEN Denmark22  1401 1244

Wlodzimierz FORYS Poland23  1396 1249

Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN Finland24  1386 1259

Ekkehard ARNOLDI Germany25  971 1674

Philip HNIAT Australia26  937 1708

Marek ZAJCHOWSKI Poland27  774 1871

Alan SMITH Great Britain and Northern Irelan  DNF

Miroslaw ANTKOWIAK Poland  DNF

Jean Luc DUEZ France  DNF
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